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METROPOLITAN AREA
Los Angeles-Long Beach-Santa Ana

Houston-Baytown-Sugar Land

New York-Northern New Jersey-Long Island
Chicago-Naperville-Joliet

San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara

San Francisco-Oakland-Fremont

Dallas-Fort Worth-Arlington
Detroit-Warren-Livonia

Atlanta-Sandy Springs-Marietta
Philadelphia-Camden-Wilmington

Metropolitan Policy Program

at BROOKINGS

M ADVANCED INDUSTRIES

o

OTHER INDUSTRIES

TOTAL BILATERAL TRADE (S MIL)

§7
N
$6
6
$5
S5
$5
S3
$3
S3

MM
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A Joint Project of Brookings and JPMorgan Chase

| rorac exporrs  §30 Agricultural Products
ITOTALIMPORTS §23

TOTALTRADE  $53

| rorac exporrs  $37

=
)
<
Q
n

I TOTAL IMPORTS ~ $5

TOTALTRADE 41

| romaLexporrs 85 Machinery and Tools

|

ITOTALIMPORTS §24
TOTAL TRADE 528

Electronics
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* Brookings analysis of Economic Development Research Group data.

* Advanced industry trade includes the following commodity groups: aircraft and parts, electronics,
machinery, motor vehicles and parts, pharmaceuticals, and precision instruments.

* Ranks are for the 59 census-defined Mexican metropolitan areas

* Total imports plus total exports may not equal total trade due to rounding.




